Specifications
ICO310
Robust DIN-rail Fanless Embedded System with Intel® Celeron® Processor
N3060/N3160, 2 COM, 4 USB, 2 GbE LANs (1 PoE PD), DIO and RTC
Features
● Fanless design
● Intel® Celeron® processor N3060 (1.6 GHz/2-core)
or N3160 (1.6 GHz/4-core)

1
0
Ordering Information
Standard
Optional
Dimensions
ICO310-N3060-DC Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3060 (1.6 GHz/2-core), 2 COM,
2 GbE LANs (-20°C ~ +60°C)
ICO310-N3060-PD-DC Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3060 (1.6 GHz/2 core), 2 COM,
1 GbE LAN, 1 PoE PD+LAN (-20°C ~ +60°C)
ICO310-N3160-PB-DC Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3160 (1.6 GHz/QC), 2 COM, 2 LAN,
1 DIO, -20°C ~ +60°C with power button
ICO310-N3160-PD-DC   Robust DIN-rail fanless embedded system with Intel®
Celeron® processor N3160 (1.6 GHz/4 core), 2 COM,
1 GbE LAN, 1 PoE PD+LAN (-20°C ~ +60°C)
2.5" SATA SSD or HDD (with W.T. SSD or HDD)
mSATA 16GB ~ 512GB (with W.T. mSATA)